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GLEATON'S

Judge's Collection of Small Treasures Online Auction Starts Closing at 8 PM
Monday July 16th Bidding is Open Now

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 11 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Christmas Cutting Board Lenox Santa
Waterford Ornament

Wedding Dress Train With VEIL

Mugs

Misc. Decor Items

Misc. Glassware 6 Items

Misc. Decor Items

Misc. Christmas Items Lot A

Sea Shell Items

Books Y oung Children

Children's Books

Hip-Hop Santa Christmas Music Books
Thomas Asst

Assortment Childrens Christmas Books
Childrens VHS Tapes

Rudol ph+Book

Assorted Kitchen Items

Wedding Veils

5 Pieces Of Pyrex

Halloween

1st State 25¢ Some Slots Already Filled
Christening Gown

Lot Of Beautiful Real Shells From All Over.

Rich Selection

Lot Of Beautiful Real Shells From All Over

TheWorld Lot B

Gorham Musical Dall

Gorham Musical Dall

Large, Silver Plate Peanut Box- Unique
Hand Painted Vase

Murano Hand Painted Vase

Hand Blown Pink Glass Vase

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033

0034
0035

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

Title

Playbill St. James Theater Picture
Tiny Sterling Silver Cup
Antique Black Glass Decor W/Gold Trim

24k Gold Plated Austrian Crystal Musical
Statue

Royal Doulton Pretty Ladies Statue New In Box

Florence Giuseppe Armani Figure Lady
Graduate

Cybis Numbered Statue

2Tins

New In Box Rooster Cookie Jar
Miscellaneous Angels

Brass Trivet

Mann Angel Musical Statue

Tiny Copenhagen Porcelain

Lladro Angel Statue Handmade In Spain
Fitz And Floyd Bone China5 Silly Angels
Fall Lot

Sewing Basket

Sewing Box

Classy Punch Set

Thomas Kinkade's

Baskets Lot Of 6

Childrens Silverware

Unique Steel Wine Bottle Caddie
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PAYMENT DUE:
Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.
15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

Pick Up: Pick up of Items from Gleaton's within 6 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 10
AM - 6 PM, 10-2 on Saturday

Delivery: Delivery is Free for Itemsthat are purchased for $500 or more through Buy Now being
delivered to Metro Atlanta or 50 mile radius from Gleaton's. If purchase through offer or bidding then
thereis $100 charge for delivery of up to 5 itemsin 50 mile radius or metro Atlanta. Please arrange with
Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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