

Judge's Collection of Small Treasures Online Auction Starts Closing at 8 PM Monday July 16th Bidding is Open Now

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 11 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Mon, Jul 16 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
_,,	Christmas Cutting Board Lenox Santa		Playbill St. James Theater Picture
0001	Waterford Ornament		Tiny Sterling Silver Cup
0002	Wedding Dress Train With VEIL		Antique Black Glass Decor W/Gold Trim
	Mugs		24k Gold Plated Austrian Crystal Musical
0004	Misc. Decor Items	0055	Statue
0005	Misc. Glassware 6 Items	0034	Royal Doulton Pretty Ladies Statue New In Box
0006	Misc. Decor Items	0035	Florence Giuseppe Armani Figure Lady Graduate
0007	Misc. Christmas Items Lot A		
0008	Sea Shell Items	0036	Cybis Numbered Statue
0009	Books Young Children	0037	2 Tins
0010	Children's Books	0038	New In Box Rooster Cookie Jar
0011	Hip-Hop Santa Christmas Music Books	0039	Miscellaneous Angels
0012	Thomas Ass't	0040	Brass Trivet
0013	Assortment Childrens Christmas Books	0041	Mann Angel Musical Statue
0014	Childrens VHS Tapes	0042	Tiny Copenhagen Porcelain
0015	Rudolph+Book	0043	Lladro Angel Statue Handmade In Spain
0016	Assorted Kitchen Items	0044	Fitz And Floyd Bone China 5 Silly Angels
0017	Wedding Veils	0045	Fall Lot
0018	5 Pieces Of Pyrex	0046	Sewing Basket
0019	Halloween	0047	Sewing Box
0020	1st State 25c Some Slots Already Filled	0048	Classy Punch Set
0021	Christening Gown	0049	Thomas Kinkade's
	Lot Of Beautiful Real Shells From All Over. 005	0050	Baskets Lot Of 6
		0051	Childrens Silverware
0023	Lot Of Beautiful Real Shells From All Over The World Lot B	0052	Unique Steel Wine Bottle Caddie
0024	Gorham Musical Doll		

0025 Gorham Musical Doll

0027 Hand Painted Vase

0028 Murano Hand Painted Vase0029 Hand Blown Pink Glass Vase

0026 Large, Silver Plate Peanut Box- Unique

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Pick Up: Pick up of Items from Gleaton's within 6 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 10 AM - 6 PM, 10-2 on Saturday

Delivery: Delivery is Free for Items that are purchased for \$500 or more through Buy Now being delivered to Metro Atlanta or 50 mile radius from Gleaton's. If purchase through offer or bidding then there is \$100 charge for delivery of up to 5 items in 50 mile radius or metro Atlanta. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**